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ANTI-AGEING TREATMENTS

Botox
           One area 
           Two areas
           Three areas

Profhilo Bioremodelling 

Sunekos 200
Sunekos 200 - Second Treatment
Sunekos 1200
Sunekos 1200 - Second Treatment

DERMAL FILLERS

Cheek
           1ml
           2ml     
Chin (depending on volume)     from
Jawline 
Lips
           0.5ml
           1ml
Nasolabial folds
Nose
Marionette lines
Tear trough

3ml package (excludes tear trough)
4ml package (excludes tear trough)

Filler dissolve

MONO COG THREAD LIFT

Full face lift
Full face lift and neck
Half face lift
Neck
One treatment area 
(excluding fox eye)

PRP THERAPY

Hair replacement
           One treatment
           Course of three

Skin rejuvenation facial

WELL BEING

Kenalog 

B12 or Vitamin C
           One treatment
           Course of four

Cryotherapy
           One treatment
           Multiple in one area
           Multiple areas

MIA

£240       
£290
£330

£350

£325
£200
£325
£225

MIA

£250
£350
£250
£350

£180
£250
£250
£350
£250
£395

£600
£800

£250

MIA
£1,350
£1,750
£750
£750
£550

AMBER MIA

£380
£900

£280

MIA
£100

£40
£120

£80
£110
£200

BODY TREATMENTS

Brazilian Bum Lift (BBL)
           50ml
           70ml
           100ml
           150ml
           200ml

Bio Filler
           Breast enhancement
           Breast top-up
           Bum enhancement
           Bum top-up
           Face lift (up to 5ml)
           Hand rejuvenation

MIA

£950
£1,250
£1,650
£2,540
£3,250

£1,200
£450
£900
£450
£350
£350

FAT DISSOLVING - AQUALYX

One treatment
Course of four treatments
(priced per area)

MIA
£150
£500
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RADIOFREQUENCY MICRO NEEDLING

Eyes
           One treatment
           Course of three      
Face or Neck
           One treatment
           Course of three
Décolletage
           One treatment
           Course of three      
Body
           One treatment
           Course of three
Face and Neck
           One treatment
           Course of three      
Add PRP
           One treatment
           Course of three

MIA

£250
£700

£350
£950

£350
£950

£450
£1,250

£550
£1,500

£150
£450
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SKINCARE SPECIALIST TREAMENTS

Alumier MD Chemical Peel
Bespoke Facial
Bespoke Facial with SkinPen
Consultation
Dermalux 
           Dermalux facial
           Add Dermalux to other facial
Dermaplane  
SkinPen
           One Treatment Face
           One Treatment Body
           Face and 1 Body Area
           Course of 4 (Face or Body)    

KELLY

£90
£90
£210
£30

£45
£30
£60

£180
£180
£280
£630


