### **DERMA CLINIC AESTHETICS**

#### **PRICE LIST**

114 NEW CAVANDISH STREET, LONDON, W1W 6XT WWW.DERMACLINICAESTHETICS.COM





ANTI-AGEING TREATMENTS		FAT DISSOLVING - AQUALYX	
Botox	MIA	One treatment	MIA
One area	£240	Course of four treatments	£150
Two areas	£290	(priced per area)	£500
Three areas	£330		
Profhilo Bioremodelling	£350		
Sunekos 200	£325	MONO COG THREAD LIFT	
Sunekos 200 - Second Treatment	£200		
Sunekos 1200	£325		MIA
Sunekos 1200 - Second Treatment	£225	Full face lift	£1,350
		Full face lift and neck	£1,750
BODY TREATMENTS		Half face lift	£750
	MIA	Neck	£750
	IVIIA	One treatment area	£550
		(excluding fox eye)	
Brazilian Bum Lift (BBL)			
50ml	£950		
70ml	£1,250		
100ml 150ml	£1,650 £2,540	PRP THERAPY	
200ml	£3,250		
2001111	20,230		BER MIA
Bio Filler		Hair replacement	C200
Breast enhancement	£1,200	One treatment Course of three	£380 £900
Breast top-up	£450	Course of three	1700
Bum enhancement	£900	Skin rejuvenation facial	£280
Bum top-up	£450	,	
Face lift (up to 5ml) Hand rejuvenation	£350 £350		
i ianu rejuvenation	£330		
DERMAL FILLERS		WELL BEING	
	MIA		MIA
Cheek	0050	Kenalog	£100
1ml 2ml	£250 £350	B12 or Vitamin C	
Chin (depending on volume) from	£250	One treatment	£40
Jawline	£350	Course of four	£120
Lips			
0.5ml	£180	Cryotherapy	
1ml	£250	One treatment	£80
Nasolabial folds	£250	Multiple in one area	£110
Nose	£350	Multiple areas	£200
Marionette lines	£250		
Tear trough	£395		
3ml package (excludes tear trough)	£600		
4ml package (excludes tear trough)	£800		
Ellen disselve	6050		
Filler dissolve	£250		

# **DERMACLINIC**AESTHETICS

### **RADIOFREQUENCY MICRO NEEDLING**

		MIA		
Eyes				
One ti	reatment	£250		
Cours	e of three	£700		
Face or Neck				
One ti	reatment	£350		
Cours	e of three	£950		
Décolletage				
One ti	reatment	£350		
Cours	e of three	£950		
Body				
One ti	reatment	£450		
Cours	e of three	£1,25	0	
Face and Neck				
One ti	reatment	£550		
Cours	e of three	£1,50	0	
Add PRP				
One ti	reatment	£150		
Cours	e of three	£450		

# **DERMACLINIC**AESTHETICS

#### **SKINCARE SPECIALIST TREAMENTS**

	KELLY
	000
Alumier MD Chemical Peel	£90
Bespoke Facial	£90
Bespoke Facial with SkinPen	£210
Consultation	£30
Dermalux	
Dermalux facial	£45
Add Dermalux to other facial	£30
Dermaplane	£60
SkinPen	
One Treatment Face	£180
One Treatment Body	£180
Face and 1 Body Area	£280
Course of 4 (Face or Body)	£630